# P990003765

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City)Chata (Tio)Classes 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Booming)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
:

Office Use Only



000212277230

09/21/11--01019--006 \*\*35.00

MISEP 21 PM 2: 30
SECRETARY OF STATE
ONLY ON STATE
ONLY ON STATE
ON THE STATE
ON TH

Afrend. 9/23/11

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	MONTE CA	RLO APARTM	MENTS, INC.	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:		P990000037	<b>'</b> 65	
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and	d fee are submitt	ed for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concern	ing this matter to	the following:		
		LAZARO D.			_
		Name of Con	act Person		
-		Firm/ Co	npany		_
6187 NW 167 STREET, SUITE H5					_
Address					
-		MIAMI, FL City/ State and			_
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future a	innual report notificati	on)	
For further informa	tion concerning this m	natter, please cal	l:		
	ARO D. ALONSO	at (		512-4940	<u>,</u>
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Numb	er
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount made payab	le to the Florida D	epartment of Sta	ite:
	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S Cer	.75 Filing Fee & tified Copy ditional copy is enclos	ed) Certified	te of Status
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Amer Divis Clifto	et Address ndment Section ion of Corporation on Building Executive Center (		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## **Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation**

### MONTE CARLO APARTMENTS, INC.

Carling of State of S (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

### P9900003765

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

name must be distinguishable and contai abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or i name must contain the word "chartered," "p	the designation "C	orp," "Inc," or "Co". 2	A professional corporatio
B. Enter new principal office address, if a	MONTE CARLO APARTMENTS.		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )		305 NW 72ND AVE	ENUE OF FICE
		MIAMI, FL 3312	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicate (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		LAZARO D. ALONS	6O
		6187 NW 167 STR MIAMI, FL 33015	EET, SUITE H5
D. If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new re			er the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	LAZARO D.	ALONSO	_
New Registered Office Address:		7 STREET, SUITE H ida street address)	<u>5</u>
	MIAMI		, Florida 33015
	(City)		Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chan	ging Registered A	gent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered			obligations of the position
	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if chai	nging

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
PR/ Secy DIR	FERNANDO L. RIVEIRO	16100 ABERDEEN WAY MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	☐ Add ☑ Remove
VP/SY DIR	JULIO ALBERTO ROBAINA	6140 WEST 10TH AVENUE HIALEAH FL 33012	☑ Add ☐ Remove
TREA DIR	TERESA I. MESTRE	14931 BEL AIRE DR. S PEMBROKE PINES FL 33027	☑ Add ☐ Remove
(attach addi IN ADDITIO , LAZARO D ADDED AS	g or adding additional Articles, enter of tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specifi N TO CHANGES SET FORTH AB D. ALONSO IS HEREBY REMOVE PRESIDENT. THE MAILING ADD	D AS VICE-PRESIDENT AND RESS FOR LAZARO D. ALC	<del></del>
MAITEE HERNA DIRECTOR.	NDEZ, AT 16100 ABERDEEN WAY, MIAN	MI LAKES, FL 33014, IS HEREBY RI	EMOVED AS VICE PRESIDENT AND
provisions	ndment provides for an exchange, reclass for implementing the amendment if napplicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: AUGUST 3, 2011
Effective date if applicable:	AUGUST 3, 2011
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
action was not required.	
Dated_AUG	GUST 3, 2011
Signature _	
	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
	pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	LAZARO D. ALONSO
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)